

## Dear Film Enthusiast:

The AFTER HOURS FILM SOCIETY invites you to explore the provocative world of film as we present the best the cinema has to offer. We are committed to providing our audience with the most comprehensive line-up of foreign, classic and specialty films available. And, to further enhance the experience, each screening will be followed by a lecture or group discussion led by educators and film professionals.

As we continue to grow and improve the quality of programming, we encourage you to become a part of the AFTER HOURS FILM SOCIETY. Your membership support will enable us to better serve you with exciting year-round cinematic presentations and events.

Keep in mind that members and non-members alike are always welcome to attend the **AFTER HOURS FILM SOCIETY** presentations on the second and fourth Monday of every month (with the exception of May and December) at Tivoli Theatre, 5021 Highland Avenue, Downers Grove, (630) 968-0219.

So please join us now by making your check payable to the **AFTER HOURS FILM SOCIETY** and send to: The After Hours Film Society, Post Office Box 5266, Wheaton, Illinois 60189.

THE AFTER HOURS FILM SOCIETY is a non-profit organization. For more info, please visit us at www.afterhoursfilmsociety.com.

Please enroll me as a member of				nnual
membership will entitle me to maili	_	•	eciai group benefits.	
	vidual $\square$ sonsor $\square$		te	
I would like to make an additional donation of \$				
Name:				_
Address:				_
City:				_
Phone:	Ce	ell:		_
E-Mail Address:				_
☐ I'm going green! Send AHFS n	ewsletters and event a	announcemen	ts to my email address onl	ly.
_	Member	_	newal	-

The After Hours Film Society is a Non-Profit Organization. Thank you for your support!

## Individual

- Discounted admission to all After Hours Film Society programs and events
- Subscription to the After Hours Newsletter
- Discounts on After Hours products

## **Family**

- Discounted admission to all After Hours Film Society programs and events for all the members of one household
- Subscription to the After Hours Newsletter
- Discounts on After Hours products

## **Sponsor**

- Discounted admission to all After Hours Film Society programs and events for all the members of one household
- Subscription to the After Hours Newsletter
- Discounts on After Hours products